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座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W250-1 -97363.852 -1462.426
W250-2 -97365.281 -1465.064
W250-3 -97392.842 -1473.256
W250-4 -97395.483 -1471.833
W250-5 -97408.347 -1428.554
W250-6 -97404.970 -1424.866
W250-7 -97396.794 -1426.532
W250-8 -97374.385 -1432.195
W250-9 -97372.220 -1434.272
W250-21 -97379.064 -1469.161
W250-22 -97398.200 -1462.693
W250-23 -97401.480 -1451.655
W250-24 -97404.761 -1440.617
W250-25 -97391.323 -1427.915
W250-26 -97369.848 -1442.253
W250-27 -97366.567 -1453.291
W250-28 -97382.383 -1457.992
W250-29 -97385.664 -1446.954
W250-30 -97388.945 -1435.916

面積一覧表

地番名 面積

㎡W250-1 190.00

㎡W250-2 190.00

㎡W250-3 190.00

㎡W250-4 204.08

㎡W250-5 245.50

㎡W250-6 190.00

㎡W250-7 190.00

㎡合計 1399.58
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-1

W250-21 -97379.064 -10.459 -1469.161 -15.264 15365.682135 1486431.079047 196-33-14 90-00-00 14.374

W250-3 -97392.842 -16.419 -1473.256 -2.672 24189.882230 260223.905786 151-40-17 135-07-03 3.000

W250-4 -97395.483 -5.357 -1471.833 10.563 7885.136071 -1028813.662590 106-33-14 134-52-57 9.535

W250-22 -97398.200 13.100 -1462.693 13.841 -19160.606492 -1348069.272805 16-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-28 -97382.383 19.136 -1457.992 -6.468 -27900.081945 629847.938561 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.652

合計 倍面積

面  積

380.011999 -380.011999 55.061

190.0059998 190.0059998



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-2

W250-22 -97398.200 -19.097 -1462.693 6.337 27933.212722 -617218.906377 106-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

W250-23 -97401.480 12.535 -1451.655 15.739 -18196.837634 -1533032.192976 16-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-29 -97385.664 19.097 -1446.954 -6.337 -27632.637353 617139.469745 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

W250-28 -97382.383 -12.535 -1457.992 -15.739 18276.274266 1532731.617606 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

380.012000 -380.012000 56.030

190.0060005 190.0060005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-3

W250-23 -97401.480 -19.097 -1451.655 6.337 27722.415058 -617239.697896 106-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

W250-24 -97404.761 12.535 -1440.617 15.739 -18058.471470 -1533083.832667 16-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-30 -97388.945 19.097 -1435.916 -6.337 -27421.839691 617160.261264 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

W250-29 -97385.664 -12.535 -1446.954 -15.739 18137.908102 1532783.257299 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

380.011999 -380.011999 56.030

190.0060000 190.0060000



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-4

W250-24 -97404.761 -19.402 -1440.617 7.362 27950.335036 -717057.248769 106-33-14 90-00-00 12.584

W250-5 -97408.347 -0.209 -1428.554 15.750 298.207930 -1534206.526508 47-31-09 120-57-55 5.000

W250-6 -97404.970 11.553 -1424.866 2.022 -16462.010321 -196916.585783 348-29-04 120-57-55 8.345

W250-7 -97396.794 13.647 -1426.532 -3.048 -19467.556024 296886.522758 345-49-05 177-20-01 5.642

W250-25 -97391.323 7.848 -1427.915 -9.383 -11206.667049 913847.320217 286-33-14 120-44-09 8.347

W250-30 -97388.945 -13.438 -1435.916 -12.702 19295.862429 1237038.346084 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

合計 倍面積

面  積

408.172001 -408.172001 56.418

204.0860005 204.0860005



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-5

W250-26 -97369.848 -13.444 -1442.253 -12.682 19389.620214 1234817.998375 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-29 -97385.664 -21.475 -1446.954 14.338 31073.610406 -1396316.355855 106-33-14 90-00-00 19.862

W250-25 -97391.323 11.279 -1427.915 14.759 -16105.756973 -1437368.662215 345-49-05 59-15-51 17.471

W250-8 -97374.385 19.103 -1432.195 -6.357 -27359.328700 619045.861115 316-11-09 150-22-04 3.000

W250-9 -97372.220 4.537 -1434.272 -10.058 -6507.128312 979330.141946 286-33-14 150-22-05 8.326

合計 倍面積

面  積

491.016634 -491.016634 65.159

245.5083171 245.5083171



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-6

W250-27 -97366.567 -12.535 -1453.291 -15.739 18217.238793 1532480.580057 196-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-28 -97382.383 -19.097 -1457.992 6.337 27843.319546 -617120.966712 106-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

W250-29 -97385.664 12.535 -1446.954 15.739 -18137.802330 -1532781.153769 16-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-26 -97369.848 19.097 -1442.253 -6.337 -27542.745835 617041.530249 286-33-14 90-00-00 11.515

合計 倍面積

面  積

380.010175 -380.010175 56.030

190.0050877 190.0050877



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W250-7

W250-1 -97363.852 1.286 -1462.426 -11.773 -1881.249097 1146294.723278 241-33-14 135-00-00 3.000

W250-2 -97365.281 -15.212 -1465.064 -6.734 22286.109629 655705.130677 196-33-14 135-00-00 14.379

W250-21 -97379.064 -17.102 -1469.161 7.072 25126.299936 -688685.235851 106-33-14 90-00-00 11.652

W250-28 -97382.383 12.496 -1457.992 15.870 -18219.511868 -1545458.589455 16-33-14 90-00-00 16.500

W250-27 -97366.567 18.531 -1453.291 -4.434 -26931.638358 431763.961108 286-33-14 90-00-00 9.531

合計 倍面積

面  積

380.010242 -380.010242 55.062

190.0051214 190.0051214


